
First Last Company Email Date Certified

Dan Ackerman Wenck Associates dackerman@wenck.com 5-May-14

Greg Armstrong GSI garmstrong@gsinetwork.com 5-May-14

Justin Askim Wenck Associates jaskim@wenck.com 5-May-14

Kaiser Aziz Eagle Rock Energy k.aziz@eaglerockenergy.com 5-May-14

James Ballinger Samson jballinger@samson.com 5-May-14

Tom Bauckham IHI Environmental bauckhamt@cox.net 5-May-14

Richard Bowdre Northfork Elec richard@nfecoop.com 5-May-14

Dan Buchly McAfee Land Management dan@mcafeelm.com 5-May-14

Nancy Cox SORA sora@spinn.net 5-May-14

Will Dillsaver Reagan Smith wdillsaver@rsenergysolutions.com 5-May-14

Sandy Dunn Power Constructors sandy.dunn@powereng.com 5-May-14

Nevin Durish URS Corporation nevin.durish@urs.com 5-May-14

Diana Eck JBR deck@jbrenv.com 5-May-14

Jarrod Edens Apache jarrod.edens@apachecorp.com 5-May-14

Jimmy Fieselman MarkWest jimmy.fieselman@markwest.com 5-May-14

Bryan Fischer Whiterock bryan.fischer@whiterockresources.net 5-May-14

Sean Fitzgerald Atwell sfitzgerald@atwell-group.com 5-May-14

Kurt Flaig West kflaig@west-inc.com 5-May-14

Josh Flinn Ecology & Environment jflinn@ene.com 5-May-14

Robert Ganczak Project Consulting Services rganczak@projectconsulting.com 5-May-14

Griffin Garcia Enercon ggarcia@enercon.com 5-May-14

Debra Gordon Linn Operating dgordon@linnenergy.com 5-May-14

Andrew Hackler Blackshare Environmental ahackler@blackshare-env.com 5-May-14

WAFWA TSP Certified Providers



Erin Hatchett HDR erin.hatchett@hdrinc.com 5-May-14

David Hennessy Regency Energy david.hennessy@regencygas.com 5-May-14

Will Higgs Linn Operating whiggs@linnenergy.com 5-May-14

Dauna Hodnett Tetra Tech dauna.hodnett@tetratech.com 5-May-14

Joel Hovis Apache joel.hovis@apachecorp.com 5-May-14

Ron Jarman Apex rjarman@apexcos.com 5-May-14

Kyle Johnson Enercon kjohnson@enercon.com 5-May-14

Scott Krych HDR scott.krych@hdrinc.com 5-May-14

Danny Larkey MarkWest danny.larkey@markwest.com 5-May-14

Doug Latham BEACON d.latham1955@gmail.com 5-May-14

Chad Leblanc CK Associates chad.leblanc@C-Ka.com 5-May-14

Kevin Lincoln Power Engineers kevin.lincoln@powereng.com 5-May-14

Tiffany Lyon West tlyon@west-inc.com 5-May-14

Cody Malke Dunaway Associates cmalke@dunaway-assoc.com 5-May-14

Dan Maynard Atwell dmaynard@atwell-group.com 5-May-14

Josh Mcafee Self josh@mcafeelm.com 5-May-14

Chris McCarthy Fenstermaker chrism@fenstermaker.com 5-May-14

Idania Medina Merit Energy idania.medina@meritenergy.com 5-May-14

Andy Middick BEACON amiddick@beaconcorp.com 5-May-14

Amanda Miller Tetra Tech amanda.miller@tetratech.com 5-May-14

John Rathgeber Terracon Consultants jnrathgeber@terracon.com 5-May-14

John Richter Ecology & Environment jrichter@ene.com 5-May-14

Alex Rizzo Sand Ridge arizzo@sandridgeenergy.com 5-May-14

Steven Roberts GSI sroberts@roberts-cm.com 5-May-14

Ross Rogers Integrated Env Solutions rrogers@intenvsol.com 5-May-14

Bertram Rogers EJES Incorporated brogers@ejesinc.com 5-May-14

Curt Schaeffer T Baker Smith, LLC curt.schaeffer@tbsmith.com 5-May-14

Chris Seiden Reagan Smith cseiden@rsenergysolutions.com 5-May-14

Scott Severs Walsh Environmental ssevers@walshenv.com 5-May-14

Kevin Slates URS Corporation kevin.slates@urs.com 5-May-14

Tami St Germain Independent consultant tami014@centurytel.net 5-May-14

Roger Tacha rptacha@st-tel.net 5-May-14

Deanna Trammel Whiterock deannamtrammel@yahoo.com 5-May-14

Ryan Trollinger SWCA rtrollinger@swca.com 5-May-14

Cristie Tuxhorn ESC Engineering escks@pixius.net 5-May-14
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Joshua Vittori JBR jvittori@jbrenv.com 5-May-14

Drew Vlosich McAfee Land Management drew@mcafeelm.com 5-May-14

Gene Voreis Unit Corp gene.voreis@unitcorp.com 5-May-14

Jenny Wallgren Westward Environmental jwallgren@westwardenv.com. 5-May-14

Eric Wallgren Westward Environmental ewallgren@westwardenv.com 5-May-14

Steven Walters swalters338@gmail.com 5-May-14

Jayme Walton SWCA jwalton@swca.com 5-May-14

Kelly Wheatley Unit Corp erica.stogsdill@unitcorp.com 5-May-14

Ben Bainbridge Power Eng ben.bainbridge@powereng.com 9-Jul-14

Terry Baird White Exploration tbaird@white-exploration.com 9-Jul-14

Mike Balistreri Avian Consulting Services mike@acswind.com 9-Jul-14

Crystal Baxter EOG Resources crystal_baxter@eogresources.com 9-Jul-14

Kirby Becker Hammer Head hammerheadresources@gmail.com 9-Jul-14

Gayle Benitez Hammerhead gaylebenitez@yahoo.com 9-Jul-14

Mindy Black EOG Resources crystal_baxter@eogresources.com 9-Jul-14

Cheryl Bommarito Anadarko cheryl.bommarito@anadarko.com 9-Jul-14

Jason Brancamp Enable Midstream jason.brancamp@enablemidstream.com 9-Jul-14

Sheila Casrellano SWCA scastellano@swca.com 9-Jul-14

Larry Claxton Xcel Energy larry.claxton@xcelenergy.com 9-Jul-14

John Cooksey TRC Environmental jcooksey@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Tony Cooper McElvain Energy tony.cooper@mcelvain.com 9-Jul-14

Shawn Crane Cimbaca shawncrane2001@yahoo.com 9-Jul-14

Melanie Crawford Linn Energy mecrawford@linnenergy.com 9-Jul-14

Sean Daly Burns MCD seandaly@burnsmcd.com 9-Jul-14

Ryan Davis Self ryankyledavis@gmail.com 9-Jul-14

Lauren Dill Apex ldill@apexcos.com 9-Jul-14

Colt Duncan Kleinfelder, inc cduncan@kleinfelder.com 9-Jul-14

Brian Ellis Texakoma bellis@texakoma.com 9-Jul-14

Phyllis Freeman Trek AEC LLC phyllis@amercanenergies.com 9-Jul-14

Rockie Gottsponer Sunflower Elec rgottsponer@sunflower.net 9-Jul-14

Kensley Greuter SWCA kgreuter@swca.com 9-Jul-14

Brandon Harbaugh Enervest bharbaugh@enervest.net 9-Jul-14

Jon Haufler EMRI jon_haufler@emri.org 9-Jul-14

Jeremy Hawthorne Le Norman jvh@lenorman.net 9-Jul-14

Steve Hicks Power Eng steve.hicks@powereng.com 9-Jul-14

mailto:jwallgren@westwardenv.com
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Howard Higgins TRC Environmental hhiggins@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Shawn Hildreth Linn Energy shildreth@linnenergy.com 9-Jul-14

Zane Homesley Goshawk Env Consulting zhomesley@goshawkenv.com 9-Jul-14

Blane Housch Reagan Smith bhoush@rsenergysolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Ryan Hrabe Ecology & Environment, INC rhrabe@ene.com 9-Jul-14

Melissa Imler Cimarex mimler@cimarex.com 9-Jul-14

Aaftab Jain TRC ajain@trcssolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Blake Jared Apache blake.jared@apachecorp.com 9-Jul-14

Scott Kamber TRC Environmental skamber@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Liz Kirkpatrick Xcel Energy elizabeth.a.kirkpatrick@xcelenergy.com 9-Jul-14

Dylan Klaus Vess Oil dklaus@vessoil.com 9-Jul-14

Karl Kosciuch Tetra Tech karl.kosciuch@tetratech.com 9-Jul-14

Valerie Learman Goshawk Env Consulting val@goshawkenv.com 9-Jul-14

Chad LeBeau West cwlebeau@west-inc.com 9-Jul-14

Wade Loeppke Cimarex wloeppke@cimarex.com 9-Jul-14

Charles Martin Mewbourne cmartin@mewbourne.com 9-Jul-14

Luke Martinson West lmartinson@west-inc.com 9-Jul-14

Megan Mater Kinder Morgan megan_mater@kindermorgan.com 9-Jul-14

Ted McHenry Raymond Oil ted@raymondoil.com 9-Jul-14

Olivia Munzer Whitenton Group omunzer@whitentongroup.com 9-Jul-14

Elton Muzny Gremminger and Assoc elton@gremminger.com 9-Jul-14

Matt Patyk Dunaway mpatyk@dunaway-assoc.com 9-Jul-14

Victoria Poulton West vpoulton@west-inc.com 9-Jul-14

Clark Rein TRC crein@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Michael Riedel Panhandle E Pipe Line mike.riedel@energytransfer.com 9-Jul-14

Troy Rintz WEST trintz@west-inc.com 9-Jul-14

Mike Robbins TRC Environmental mwrobbins@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Randy Rogers Independent randyr@ruraltel.net 9-Jul-14

Ben Runbaugh Pro Stake burt@pro-stakellc.kscoxmail.com 9-Jul-14

Norby Salvarro Pro Stake burt@pro-stakellc.kscoxmail.com 9-Jul-14

Anastacia Santos Power Eng anastacia.santos@powereng.com 9-Jul-14

Darla Schmalzried Self catbacker69@hotmail.com 9-Jul-14

Evonne Schroeder Tetra Tech evonne.schroeder@tetratech.com 9-Jul-14

Brett Scripsick GSI Engineering bscripsick@gsinetwork.com 9-Jul-14

Jayme Shiner Whitenton Group jshiner@whitentongroup.com 9-Jul-14



Richard Siscoe Xcel Energy richard.j.siscoe@xcelenergy.com 9-Jul-14

Allen Smith Raymond Oil allen@raymondoil.com 9-Jul-14

Joyce Smith Raymond Oil joyce@raymondoil.com 9-Jul-14

Joel Stull Vess Oil stull@ruraltel.net 9-Jul-14

Dean Taylor Apache dean.taylor@apachecorp.corp 9-Jul-14

Chris Taylor Versar/Geo-Marine INC ctaylor@geo-marine.com 9-Jul-14

Diane Thomas TRC dthomas@trcsolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Robert Turner Raymond Oil robert@raymondoil.com 9-Jul-14

Wayne Vasser Enercon jwvasser@gmail.com 9-Jul-14

Burt West Pro-Stake LLC burt@prostakellc.com 9-Jul-14

Bryan Whisenant Whitenton Group bwhisenant@whitentongroup.com 9-Jul-14

Andrew White White Exploration kswhite@white-exploration.com 9-Jul-14

Ronnie Young Enervest Operating ryoung@enervest.net 9-Jul-14

Troy Zaikas Reagan Smith tzaikas@rsenergysolutions.com 9-Jul-14

Angela Aikman Guernsey angela.aikman@guernsey.us 15-Oct-14

Jeremy Allinson Environmental Planning Group, LLC jallinson@epgaz.com 15-Oct-14

John Atkins Prairie Land Electric Cooperative, Inc. jatkins@prairielandelectric.com 15-Oct-14

Josh Baker Brown & Gay Engineers jbaker@browngay.com 15-Oct-14

Russell Beam Two Dot Consulting, LLC rbeam@2dot-consulting.com 15-Oct-14

Eric Cook Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC eric.cook@oncor.com 15-Oct-14

Justin Coons Conestoga-Rowers & Associates jcoons@CRAworld.com 15-Oct-14

Jeff Dexter iSi Environmental Jdexter@isienvironmental.com 15-Oct-14

Matt Dreiling John O. Farmer, Inc. matt.dreiling@johnofarmer.com 15-Oct-14

Deidre Duffy Two Dot Consulting, LLC dduffy@@2dot-consulting.com 15-Oct-14

Jim Fall Fall & Associates jfall@nckcn.com 15-Oct-14

Brian Gasper Burns & McDonnell, Austin bgasper@burnsmcd.com 15-Oct-14

Brady Gerber iSi Environmental bgerber@isienvironmental.com 15-Oct-14

Gaston Hardy Enbridge Energy Partners Gaston.Hardy@enbridge.com 15-Oct-14

Clint Henke ERO Resources chenke@eroresources.com 15-Oct-14

Michael Hubenett NCRA Mhubenett@ncra.coop 15-Oct-14

Jimmy Huddleston Tetra Tech Jimmy.Huddleston@tetratech.com 15-Oct-14

Emily (Jim) Hundley-Goff (Fall) Cholla Production, LLC cholla_production@msn.com 15-Oct-14

Jennifer Hyre SWCA Environmental Consultants Jhyre@swca.com 15-Oct-14

Gena Janssen Power Engineers Gena.Janssen@powereng.com 15-Oct-14

Austin Klaus John O. Farmer, Inc. austin.klaus@johnofarmer.com 15-Oct-14
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Rob LeForce WFEC r.leforce@CRAworld.com 15-Oct-14

Melissa Lippincott Power Engineers melissa.lippincott@powereng.com 15-Oct-14

Dave Masse Samuel Gary Jr. & Associates, Inc. dave@samgaryjr.com 15-Oct-14

David Morgan Power Engineers David.Morgan@powereng.com 15-Oct-14

Gary Newgord Burns & McDonnell, Austin genewgord@burnsmcd.com 15-Oct-14

James O'Kelly Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC james.o'kelly@oncor.com 15-Oct-14

Montana Patin Power Engineers Montana.Patin@powereng.com 15-Oct-14

Adam Petry ERO Resources apetry@eroresources.com 15-Oct-14

Megan Philips-Schaap SWCA Environmental Consultants MEPhilips-Schaap@GarverUSA.com 15-Oct-14

Kaylynne Phillips Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC Kaylynne.beck@oncor.com 15-Oct-14

Trey Pittman Gremminger and Associates trey@gremminger.com 15-Oct-14

Elaine Ritchie Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC elaine.ritchie@oncor.com 15-Oct-14

Clay Russell Brown & Gay Engineers crussell@browngay.com 15-Oct-14

Jennifer Scott Enercon Services, Inc. jdscott@enercon.com 15-Oct-14

Logan Smart Brown & Gay Engineers lsmart@browngay.com 15-Oct-14

Todd Spivey Two Dot Consulting, LLC tspivey@2dot-consulting 15-Oct-14

Courtney Swenson ERO Resources cswenson@eroresources.com 15-Oct-14

Randall Teter RNT LLC randy_teter@hotmail.com 15-Oct-14

John Tilley Ninnescah REC jtilley@ninnescah.com 15-Oct-14

Paul Trusty QPS Engineering, LLC Paul.Trusty@qpsepc.com 15-Oct-14

Joshua Vaughn Oncor Electric Delivery Company, LLC joshua.vaughn@oncor.com 15-Oct-14

Ryan Woolfolk ryanwoolfolk@yahoo.com 15-Oct-14

Richard Young Tetra Tech rich.young@tetratech.com 15-Oct-14

Ted Alfred Apex Companies, LLC Talfred@apexcos.com 20-May-15

Nick Bell Terracon nick.bell@terracon.com 20-May-15

Steve Boone Wildcat Resources, Inc. stevecboone58@gmail.com 20-May-15

Phillip Boone Wildcat Resources, Inc. wpboone2000@yahoo.com 20-May-15

Sirena Brownlee HDR sirena.brownlee@hdrinc.com 20-May-15

Breanne Carr BIO-West, Inc. bcarr@bio-west.com 20-May-15

Jessica Casey Olsson Associates jcasey@olssonassociates.com 20-May-15

Kristen Chodachek West-Inc. kchodachek@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Jennifer Douma WhiteRock Resources, LLC jennifer.douma@whiterockresources.net 20-May-15

Eli Ellis Enercon Services, Inc. eellis@enercon.com 20-May-15

Elisa Flynn Independent e.hotz@live.com 20-May-15

Cody Flynn Kleinfelder cflynn@kleinfelder.com 20-May-15

mailto:r.leforce@CRAworld.com
mailto:melissa.lippincott@powereng.com
mailto:dave@samgaryjr.com
mailto:David.Morgan@powereng.com
mailto:genewgord@burnsmcd.com
mailto:Montana.Patin@powereng.com
mailto:apetry@eroresources.com
mailto:MEPhilips-Schaap@GarverUSA.com
mailto:Kaylynne.beck@oncor.com
mailto:trey@gremminger.com
mailto:elaine.ritchie@oncor.com
mailto:crussell@browngay.com
mailto:jdscott@enercon.com
mailto:lsmart@browngay.com
mailto:cswenson@eroresources.com
mailto:randy_teter@hotmail.com
mailto:jtilley@ninnescah.com
https://webmail.state.nm.us/owa/redir.aspx?C=HyGTyim4OEO7Wmrg_mJfAZ9bm2PTqtEIbDMpEqU5AELHG3Gsg_ypcckFiGPEfaamlyP1EnkEaxA.&URL=mailto%3aPaul.Trusty%40qpsepc.com
mailto:joshua.vaughn@oncor.com
mailto:ryanwoolfolk@yahoo.com
mailto:rich.young@tetratech.com
mailto:Talfred@apexcos.com
mailto:nick.bell@terracon.com
mailto:stevecboone58@gmail.com
mailto:wpboone2000@yahoo.com
mailto:sirena.brownlee@hdrinc.com
mailto:bcarr@bio-west.com
mailto:jcasey@olssonassociates.com
mailto:kchodachek@west-inc.com
mailto:jennifer.douma@whiterockresources.net
mailto:eellis@enercon.com
mailto:e.hotz@live.com
mailto:cflynn@kleinfelder.com


Traci Guckian Terracon traci.guckian@terracon.com 20-May-15

Jessica Hauseman Olsson Associates jhauseman@olssonassociates.com 20-May-15

Taylor Higgins West-Inc. thiggins@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Aaron Hoefer Whitenton Group dscott@whitentongroup.com 20-May-15

Jimmy Huddleston Tetra-Tech jimmy.huddleston@tetratech.com 20-May-15

Chad Incorvia Kleinfelder Cincorvia@kleinfelder.com 20-May-15

Greg Johnson West-Inc. gjohnson@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Tracey Johnson West-Inc. tjohnson@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Troy Kinch Buffco Production, Inc. tkinch@buffcoproduction.com 20-May-15

Clint King SWCA Environmental Consultants cking@swca.com 20-May-15

Anicka Kratina-Hathaway West-Inc. ahathaway@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Lukas Krueger Wildcat Resources, Inc. lkrueger@wildcatresourcesinc.com 20-May-15

Elizabeth Lack West-Inc. elack@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Samantha Lai Tetra-Tech samantha.lai@tetratech.com 20-May-15

Klarissa Lawrence West-Inc. klarissa_1@yahoo.com 20-May-15

Tom Mathies Independent tomcmathies@gmail.com 20-May-15

Matt Mathis CEHMM matt.mathis@cehmm.org 20-May-15

Tish McDaniel CEHMM tish.mcdaniel@cehmm.org 20-May-15

Cody McEndree Culbreath Oil & Gas Co., Inc. cody@culbreathoilgas.com 20-May-15

Brandon McNeill Sphere 3 Environmental, Inc. mcneill@sphere3env.com 20-May-15

Josh Mellema GSI Engineering jmellema@gsinetwork.com 20-May-15

Dyke Michael Atkins Global michael.c.dyke@atkinsglobal.com 20-May-15

Jason Morovitz Olsson Associates jmorovitz@olssonassociates.com 20-May-15

David Neely Wildcat Resources, Inc. dneely@wildcatresourcesinc.com 20-May-15

Andrew Newman Atkins Global andrew.newman@atkinsglobal.com 20-May-15

Melissa Nicholas West-Inc. batty012210@yahoo.com 20-May-15

Arthur Perkins DESCO Environmental Consultants aperkins@descoenv.com 20-May-15

Jarrod Powers Enercon Services, Inc. jpowers@enercon.com 20-May-15

Tiffany Pulliam Xcel Energy Tiffany.A.Pulliam@xcelenergy.com 20-May-15

John Quine Sphere 3 Environmental, Inc. quine@sphere3env.com 20-May-15

Brent Randolph Independent randolph.brent@gmail.com 20-May-15

Dan Ray Whitenton Group dscott@whitentongroup.com 20-May-15

Evonne Schroeder Tetra-Tech Evonne.Schroeder@tetratech.com 20-May-15

Debbie Scott Whitenton Group dscott@whitentongroup.com 20-May-15

Darrell Smith Anadarko Petroleum Corp. darrell.smith@anadarko.com 20-May-15
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Whit Storey CEHMM whit.storey@cehmm.org 20-May-15

Chris Taylor Versar Ctaylor@versar.com 20-May-15

Emily Thiemann West-Inc. emily.ireland85@yahoo.com 20-May-15

Steffan Thomas Wildcat Resources, Inc. sthomas@wildcatresourcesinc.com 20-May-15

Jimmy Walker West-Inc. harlenator51@yahoo.com 20-May-15

Brittany Wilson SWCA Environmental Consultants Bwilson@swca.com 20-May-15

Melissa Wolfe West-Inc. mwolfe@west-inc.com 20-May-15

Rich Young Tetra-Tech rich.young@tetratech.com 20-May-15

Ben Bainbridge POWER Engineers Inc. ben.bainbridge@powereng.com 28-Apr-16

David Bender Stantec David.Bender@stantec.com 28-Apr-16

Ryan Blankenship Cox McLain Environmental Consulting ryanb@coxmclain.com 28-Apr-16

Jason Brooks Texas Habitat Conservation Foundation jasonbrooks@texashabitat.org 28-Apr-16

William Calhoun Occidental Oil and Gas Corporation william_calhoun@oxy.com 28-Apr-16

Ron Carver ONE GAS INC. ron.carver@onegas.com 28-Apr-16

Tim Cummings Greenbelt Electric Cooperative, Inc. tcummings@greenbeltelectric.coop 28-Apr-16

Jimmy Fieselman MarkWest jimmy.fieselman@markwest.com 28-Apr-16

Jack Finley Ecology & Environment, Inc jfinley@ene.com 28-Apr-16

Chris Giles Tri County Electric Cooperative CGiles@tcec.coop 28-Apr-16

Steve Hicks POWER Engineers Inc. steve.hicks@powereng.com 28-Apr-16

Eric Hough Ecology & Environment, Inc. ehough@ene.com 28-Apr-16

Earl Joyce MIDCO Exploration, Inc. midcoexploration@gmail.com 28-Apr-16

Danny Larkey MarkWest danny.larkey@markwest.com 28-Apr-16

Tom Larson Larson Engineering, Inc. thomas@larsoneng.net 28-Apr-16

Abby McCoy Apex Companies, LLC amccoy@apexcos.com 28-Apr-16

Mark Martell Tetra Tech, Inc. mark.martell@tetratech.com 28-Apr-16

Charles Martin Mewbourne cmartin@mewbourne.com 28-Apr-16

Ryan Middleton Cox McLain Environmental Consulting ryanm@coxmclain.com 28-Apr-16

Matt Needham Greenbelt Electric Cooperative, Inc. mneedham@greenbeltelectric.coop 28-Apr-16

Darla Schmalzried catbacker69@hotmail.com 28-Apr-16

Karen Sinard Oxy USA Inc karen_sinard@oxy.com 28-Apr-16

Trey Towers Tetra Tech, Inc. trey.towers@tetratech.com 28-Apr-16

Ervin Warren Oklahoma Gas & Electric co. warrenel@oge.com 28-Apr-16
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